Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

250 Gl10
FDOS

250 G10
FDOS

255 G10
FDOS

250 G10
FDOS

250 Gl10
FDOS

250 G10
FDOS

250 Gl10
FDOS

LENOVO V15

FDOS

B2NC3ES

B2PHGES

9G1F9ET

B2PH1ES

9G1ESET

9G1E4ET

9G2G8ET

Uriin

i3-1315U

i5-1334U

R7-77306U

17-1355U

i5-1334U

i5-1334U

i7-1355U

8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6"

FDOS

FDOS

SSD 15.6" W11PRO

SSD 6GB RTX4050 FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6"

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR 1i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6"

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 725Q0EA 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB

LENOVO LOQ 15IAX9 83GSOORYTR 1i5-12600HX 24GB 1TB

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

399,00

459,00

499,00

599,00

599,00

599,00

659,00

790,00

840,00

890,00

999,00

1.020,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



HP 250R G9 9B9X4EA i3-1315U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YU0122TX R5-7520U 8GB 256GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES i5-1335U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YY0O13TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 8A541EA 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD
15.6 FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB SSD
6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB
RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

459,00

690,00

699,00

700,00

720,00

799,00

815,00

899,00

1.300,00

1.320,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



